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1 a Gerber Sämi * 19.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) * 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 b Jost Markus (2007) 19.75
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

2 a Leuenberger Michael * 19.50
+ Rentsch Christian * 9.75
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75

2 b Nufer Sämi * 19.50
+ Rohrer Michael 9.75
+ Stalder Nick 9.75

2 c Schärz Fabian ** 19.50
+ Mehr Lars * 9.75
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75

3 Galli Silvan (2007) 19.00
- Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

4 a Kehrli Bruno 18.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75
- Wüthrich Pascal 9.00

4 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.75
- Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

4 c Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

4 d Wüthrich Pascal 18.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
- Kehrli Bruno 9.00

5 a Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

5 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) * 8.75

5 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

5 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Sämi * 8.50

5 e Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

5 f Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 g Stalder Nick 18.50
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
o Nufer Sämi * 8.50

5 h Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.50
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.50

6 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75

6 b Brunner Simon (2007) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

6 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.25
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Michael 9.75

6 d Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.25
o Stalder Nick 8.50
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

6 e Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.25
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

6 f Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.25
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

7 Wyss Andreas 18.00
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00
- Mehr Lars * 9.00

8 Schär Ari (2007) 17.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00
- Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.75

9 a Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 17.50
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

9 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.50
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

9 c Keller Fredy 17.50
- Vollenweider Maik 8.75
- Rentsch Christian * 8.75

9 d Näpflin Urs (2006) 17.50
- Rubin Niklas 8.75
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75

9 e Niederberger Nils (2008) 17.50
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

9 f Rubin Niklas 17.50
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
- Vollenweider Maik 8.75

9 g Vollenweider Maik 17.50
- Keller Fredy 8.75
- Rubin Niklas 8.75

9 h von Känel Marcel (2008) 17.50
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75

9 i Mehr Lars * 17.50
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.50
- Wyss Andreas 9.00

9 j Sommer Mael (2008) 17.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

9 k Zurfluh Colin (2007) 17.50
- Wyss Andreas 9.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 a Gempeler Micha (2007) 17.25
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

10 b Gerber Dario (2007) 17.25
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

10 c Lauper Tobias (2007) * 17.25
o Gerber Sämi * 8.50
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

10 d Mäusli Dominic (2006) 17.25
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

10 e Rentsch Christian * 17.25
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50
- Keller Fredy 8.75

10 f Bühler Hannes (2008) 17.25
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

10 g Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.25
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

10 h Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.25
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75

11 a Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

11 b Rohrer Michael 17.00
o Nufer Sämi * 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


